Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS BOYLE CO BD OF ED VC0000119128

Fund/Name Program CFDA #

0100

Community Education
Community Education
Gifted and Talented
Gifted and Talented
Gifted and Talented

LARS-DSS-A&TS-Out of
District

LARS-DSS-A&TS-Out of
District

LARS-DSS-A&TS-Out of
District

LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool

LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant

Professional
Development
Professional
Development
Professional
Development

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D57K
D57K
D573
D573
D573

DPAC

DPAC

DPAC

D579
D579
D579
D579
D578
D578
D578
D578

DNDE

DNDE

D58B

D58B

D58B

Date

10/2/13
5/6/14
10/18/13
12/17/13
2/28/14

12/18/13

5/14/14

7/1/14

9/25/13
1/6/14

3/26/14
5/30/14
9/25/13
1/6/14

3/26/14
5/30/14

10/8/13

2/27/14

9/25/13

1/6/14

3/26/14

Document Number

PRC
PRC
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

1400067104
1400214233
1400031374
1400048222
1400067155

1400048135

1400089560

1500000039

1400023932
1400051567
1400075342
1400093380
1400024017
1400051606
1400075217
1400093431

1400028154

1400067388

1400024156

1400051875

1400075275

Forward Ref Document Number

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1o0f 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

AD14000113045
AD14000361188
AD14000133394
AD14000201359
AD14000281333

AD14000203579

AD14000372148

AD14000103915
AD14000217025
AD14000313377
AD14000391097
AD14000103916
AD14000217026
AD14000313375
AD14000391098

AD14000121203

AD14000279389

AD14000103917

AD14000217027

AD14000313376

Amount

10,000.00
10,000.00
19,645.00

68.00
19,645.00

2,929.68

13,907.16

11,205.63

9,093.25
9,093.25
9,093.25
9,093.25
90,711.25
90,711.25
90,711.25
90,711.25

24,250.00

24,250.00

2,673.25

2,673.25

2,649.25



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS BOYLE CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

Professional

Development
Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools

12DA

Program

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

3100002

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

VvC0000119128

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D58B

D58P
D58P
D58P
D58P

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

Date

5/30/14

9/23/13
1/6/14

3/26/14
5/30/14

8/27/13

10/8/13

10/28/13

11/20/13

12/23/13

1/22/14

2/20/14

3/24/14

4/22/14

5/21/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1400093515

1400023248
1400051435
1400075369
1400091722

1400015842

1400027789

1400033999

1400040678

1400049532

1400056616

1400065725

1400074520

1400082886

1400091292

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758

758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

20f 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

AD14000391099

AD14000100221
AD14000217024
AD14000313378
AD14000391096

Total for

AD14000068786

AD14000121202

AD14000143412

AD14000171206

AD14000208929

AD14000235471

AD14000270625

AD14000310001

AD14000344928

AD14000380453

Total for 3100002

Amount

2,549.25

4,014.00
4,014.00
4,014.00
4,014.00

561,619.47

20,154.00

35,995.00

36,668.00

37,253.00

36,406.00

36,407.00

41,722.00

34,855.00

36,220.00

36,726.00

352,406.00



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS BOYLE CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

Program

3230002

3800002

CFDA #

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

13

13

VvC0000119128

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

173

173

173

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D57A

D57A

D57A

Date

8/6/13

8/27/13

5/2/14

8/27/13

10/8/13

10/28/13

11/20/13

12/23/13

1/22/14

2/20/14

3/24/14

4/22/14

5/21/14

8/27/113

8/27/13

10/8/13

Document Number

GAX

GAX

CR

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540 1400009756

540 1400015842

540 1400036796

540 1400015842

540 1400027789

540 1400033999

540 1400040678

540 1400049532

540 1400056616

540 1400065725

540 1400074520

540 1400082886

540 1400091292

540 1400015842

540 1400015842

540 1400027789

Forward Ref Document Number

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

Page:

3of 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

AD14000043631

AD14000068786

AD14000068786

AD14000121202

AD14000143412

AD14000171206

AD14000208929

AD14000235471

AD14000270625

AD14000310001

AD14000344928

AD14000380453

Total for 3230002

AD14000068786

AD14000068786

AD14000121202

Amount

10,000.00

7,384.00

-88.95

828.00

10,351.00

13,658.00

5,523.00

4,579.00

7,661.00

4,956.00

5,171.00

5,507.00

8,034.00

83,563.05

4,261.00

3,964.00

4,841.00



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS BOYLE CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

Race to the Top
Race to the Top

Program

3800002

3810002

3960002

13

13

13

13

13

13

12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

11
11

VvC0000119128

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

84
84

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027

413
413

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575

D52R
D52R

Date

10/28/13

11/20/13

12/23/13

1/22/14

2/20/14

3/24/14

4/22/14

5/21/14

8/6/13
8/27/13
10/8/13
10/28/13
11/20/13
12/23/13
1/22/14
2/20/14
3/24/14
4/22/14
5/21/14

1/16/14
6/20/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX
GAX

540 1400033999

540 1400040678

540 1400049532

540 1400056616

540 1400065725

540 1400074520

540 1400082886

540 1400091292

540 1400009756
540 1400015842
540 1400027789
540 1400033999
540 1400040678
540 1400049532
540 1400056616
540 1400065725
540 1400074520
540 1400082886
540 1400091292

540 1400055227
540 1400100312

Forward Ref Document Number

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758
AD 758
AD 758
AD 758
AD 758
AD 758
AD 758
AD 758
AD 758
AD 758
AD 758

AD 758
AD 758

Page:

4of 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

AD14000143412

AD14000171206

AD14000208929

AD14000235471

AD14000270625

AD14000310001

AD14000344928

AD14000380453

Total for 3800002

AD14000043631
AD14000068786
AD14000121202
AD14000143412
AD14000171206
AD14000208929
AD14000235471
AD14000270625
AD14000310001
AD14000344928
AD14000380453

Total for 3810002

AD14000232295
AD14000418168

Amount

4,784.00

5,044.00

4,852.00

5,036.00

5,560.00

4,306.00

4,790.00

4,873.00

52,311.00

11,099.00
156,784.00
78,349.00
50,047.00
41,623.00
46,383.00
45,274.00
47,878.00
44,561.00
54,496.00
55,180.00

631,674.00

7,747.05
8,473.21



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS BOYLE CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

12ED

Program

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

3710001

3710002

3710006

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

VvC0000119128

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

Date

10/21/13

8/27/113

10/8/13

10/28/13

11/20/13

12/23/13

1/22/14

2/20/114

3/24/14

4/22/14

5/21/14

11/4/13

12/20/13

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1400031979

1400015842

1400027789

1400033999

1400040678

1400049532

1400056616

1400065725

1400074520

1400082886

1400091292

1400035523

1400049235

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

50f 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

Total for 3960002

AD14000135321

Total for 3710001

AD14000068786

AD14000121202

AD14000143412

AD14000171206

AD14000208929

AD14000235471

AD14000270625

AD14000310001

AD14000344928

AD14000380453

Total for 3710002

AD14000150523

AD14000207223

Amount

16,220.26

275.00

275.00

2,192.00

3,914.00

1,513.00

1,699.00

1,193.00

1,837.00

846.00

933.00

1,853.00

1,943.00

17,923.00

87.51

82.36



Fiscal Year: 2014 District Payment Register KDE Page:  6of7
Run Date: 7/28/14

TREAS BOYLE CO BD OF ED VC0000119128
Fund/Name Program CFDA # Funct Date Document Number Forward Ref Document Number Amount
Total for 3710006 169.87
OCTE Fed Admin 4611310 13 84 048  DBAA 10/21/13  GAX 540 1400031917 AD 758 AD14000134868 87.04
OCTE Fed Admin 13 84 048  DBAA 10/23/13  GAX 540 1400032819 AD 758 AD14000138574 92.84
Total for 4611310 179.88
OCTE Fed Prog-PGM 12 84 048 DBBO 7/30/13  GAX 540 1400008087 AD 758 AD14000036157 1,021.25
Leadership 4621210
(L);E'ir;eﬂ‘:) o= 12 84 048 DBBO 820113  GAX 540 1400014284 AD 758 AD14000060235 1,100.00
Total for 4621210 2,121.25
OCTE Fed Prog-PGM 13 84 048 DBBO 6/11/14  GAX 540 1400097381 AD 758 AD14000405779 1,012.00
Leadership 4621310
Total for 4621310 1,012.00
134E
Vselhinliesl Sieluonlls & D57U  5/28/14 CR 540 1400039203 -105.00
Federal Programs
Total for -105.00
13EK
2%?1?;AS'BFM'P”Vate B333  7/11/13 GAX 540 1400003490 AD 758 AD14000014823 10,000.00
Total for 10,000.00

13KB




Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS BOYLE CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

BOSS-AS-BFM-Private
Grants

BOSS-AS-BFM-Private
Grants

BOSS-AS-BFM-Private
Grants

BOSS-AS-BFM-Private
Grants

BOSS-AS-BFM-Private
Grants

14BK

Program

NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED

VvC0000119128

CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B333

B333

B333

B333

B333

Date

9/26/13

1/16/14

4/11/14

6/13/14

6/19/14

8/13/13
12/18/13
5/13/14
6/19/14

Document Number

PRC

PRC

PRC

PRC

PRC

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540

1400063162

1400137793

1400198073

1400242004

1400247165

1400011984
1400048226
1400088850
1400099652

Grand Total

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758

Page:

Tof 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

AD14000106132

AD14000232296

AD14000333717

AD14000409067

AD14000416317

Total for

AD14000052191
AD14000203580
AD14000370231
AD14000416316

Total for

Amount

18,815.00
18,815.00
18,782.00
18,782.00

65,000.00

140,194.00

1,781.69
2,009.87
2,769.00
1,220.34

7,780.90

$1,877,344.68
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